

JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office:
P-32, Lower Ground Floor,
South Extension, Part-II,
New Delhi-110049
Ph.: 011-41612881,
M.: 9818295489, 8448864389
Email : contact@jfcindia.com

Date: 14/02/2024

To,
The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Reference Scrip Code: 958025

ISIN: INE00WJ08019

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 52(8) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, kindly find enclosed the Newspaper Advertisement of Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2023 published in Financial Express-English National Daily Newspaper.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For JFC Finance (India) Limited

Shruti Jain
Digitally signed
by Shruti Jain
Date:
2024.02.14
11:13:57 +05'30'

Shruti Jain
Company Secretary

Encl: As above

PRIMO CHEMICALS LTD.
(Formerly known as Punjab Alkalies & Chemicals Ltd.)
CIN: L24119CH1975PLC003607
Registered Office: SCO 125-127, Sector 17-B, Chandigarh, 160017
Corporate Office: Bay No.46-50 Sector 31-A Chandigarh, 160030, Tel No. 0172-2801658, Email: secretarial@primochemicals.in, Website: www.primochemicals.in

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	STANDALONE		Financial Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)				Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Financial Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)		
9142.87	9319.87	18764.29	29450.52	55957.72	70737.70	1	Total Income from operations (Net)	9142.87	9319.87	18764.29	29450.52	55957.72	70737.70
369.88	483.88	475.00	1399.75	1879.86	2616.25	2	Other Income	369.88	483.88	475.00	1399.75	1879.86	2616.25
9512.75	9803.75	19239.29	30850.27	57837.58	73353.95	3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9512.75	9803.75	19239.29	30850.27	57837.58	73353.95
(880.33)	(1290.03)	4157.97	(2092.75)	16140.41	18649.80	4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(880.33)	(1290.03)	4157.97	(2092.75)	16140.41	18649.80
(880.33)	(1290.03)	4157.97	(2092.75)	16140.41	18649.80	5	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(880.33)	(1290.03)	4157.97	(2092.75)	16140.41	18649.80
(1534.98)	(1357.33)	2915.00	(3264.29)	11651.32	13398.20	6	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1534.98)	(1357.33)	2915.00	(3264.29)	11651.32	13398.20
(1558.29)	(1390.67)	2938.77	(3273.93)	11559.59	13275.80	7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1558.29)	(1390.67)	2938.77	(3273.93)	11559.59	13275.80
4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	8	Paid up Equity Shares Capital	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86	4846.86
Rs.2/-	Rs.2/-	Rs.2/-	Rs.2/-	Rs.2/-	Rs.2/-	9	Reserves (including Reserves)	Rs.2/-	Rs.2/-	Rs.2/-	Rs.2/-	Rs.2/-	Rs.2/-
(0.63)*	(0.56)*	1.20*	(1.35)*	4.81*	5.53	10	Earnings (Loss) per Equity Share (Rs.)	(0.63)*	(0.56)*	1.20*	(1.35)*	4.81*	5.53
0.63*	0.56*	1.20*	1.35*	4.81*	5.53	11	a) Basic	0.63*	0.56*	1.20*	1.35*	4.81*	5.53
0.63*	0.56*	1.20*	1.35*	4.81*	5.53		b) Diluted	0.63*	0.56*	1.20*	1.35*	4.81*	5.53

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023, is available on the website of the Company and the Company's website i.e. www.primochemicals.in. The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(Naveen Chopra)
Managing Director

SHREYANS FINANCIAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023
(Rs. in Hundreds except EPS data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)
Total Income	201.75	117.10	16,514.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,556.48)	(1,385.08)	11,694.49
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,556.48)	(1,385.08)	11,694.49
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,289.38)	(1,169.01)	9,687.72
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,83,004.63	(1,267.46)	5,96,403.20
Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-)	1,00,000.00	1,00,000.00	1,00,000.00
Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)			
Basic & Diluted	(0.13)	(0.12)	0.97

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023, is available on the website of the Company and the Company's website i.e. www.shrcsl.co.in and www.shrcsl.com respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Kirti Kumar Jain
Executive Director
DIN-00932391

Date : 09.02.2024
Place : Ludhiana

Registered Office: C/o Shree Rishabh Papers, Village Banah, Distt. Nawanshahr, Punjab-144522
Tel. No. 91-1881-273627-28, Fax No. 91-1881-273645, Email: sfcsi141@gmail.com
Website: www.sfcsi.co.in CIN - L65921PB1984PLC005967

JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd. Office - P-32, Lower Ground Floor, South Extension Part-II, New Delhi-110049
CIN: U74899DL1995PLC072767, E-mail: contact@jfcindia.com
REGULATION 52(1) AND (2) OF THE LISTING REGULATIONS

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Period Ended 31st December 2023
(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))
(Amounts are in INR thousands except per share data)

SI No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31-12-2023 Unaudited	Previous Quarter ended on 30-09-2023 Unaudited	Corresponding Previous Quarter ended on 31-12-2022 Unaudited	Year to date ended on 31-12-2023 Unaudited	Year to date ended on 31-12-2022 Unaudited	Previous Year ended on 31-03-2023 Audited
1	Total Income	7,950	9,879	24,872	26,448	47,781	256,433
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,403	6,403	21,152	13,728	34,694	18,024
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,403	6,403	21,152	13,728	34,694	18,024
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,544	4,774	15,800	10,240	26,006	13,704
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,706	10,685	(62,702)	26,556	112,369	59,650
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	165,417	165,417	165,417	165,417	165,417	165,417
7	Other Equity (as per audited balance as on 31st March)	-	-	-	-	-	881,949
8	Net worth	-	-	-	-	-	708,100
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	258,000	250,000	250,000	250,000	250,000	250,000
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	131,500	131,500	131,500	131,500	131,500	131,500
11	Debt Equity Ratio	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
12	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (not annualised)						
	- Basic	0.75	1.41	4.66	3.02	7.67	4.04
	- Diluted	0.57	1.07	3.51	2.29	5.78	3.05
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly un-audited financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity, (www.jfcindia.com).
2. There has been no change in accounting policies followed during the quarter ended 31st December, 2023, as compared to the preceding financial year ended March 31, 2023 and this has been prepared in accordance with Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and further considered & approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 09.02.2024.
4. The Statutory Auditors of the company has done the limited review of financial statements of the company for the period ended on 31.12.2023.
5. The company is Non-Banking Financial Company and primarily carrying on the business of lending and making investments. All the activities of the company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment as per AS 17 on 'Segment Reporting'.
6. Figures for the previous periods/Years have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period/Years classification/disclosure.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Vijay Kumar Chopra)
Director
DIN: 03462730

Date: 09-Feb-2024
Place: New Delhi

CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)
Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depot

EAST
PATPARGANJ : CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9899701024, 22090987, 22235837, PREET VIHAR : AD BRIDGE COMMUNICATION, Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, SHAKARPUR : PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350309890, 22519890, 22549890

WEST
JANAKPURI : TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810234206, 25530307, KAROL BAGH (REGHARPURA) : K R ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810316618, 9310316618, 41547697, KARAMPURA : GMJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph.: 9310333777, 9211333777, 9810883377, NEW MOTI NAGAR : MITTAL ADVERTISING, Ph.: 25178183, 9810538183, 9555945923, MOTI NAGAR : UMA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9312272149, 8800276797, RAMESH NAGAR : POSITIVE ADS, Ph.: 9891195327, 9310006777, 65418908, TILAK NAGAR : SHIVA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836, VIKAS PURI : AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA Ph.: 9810401352, 9015907873, 9268796133

CENTRAL
CHANDNI CHOWK : RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810145272, 23912577, 23928577, CONNAUGHT PLACE : HARI OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph.: 9811555181, 43751196

NORTH
TIS HAZARI COURT : SAI ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811117748, KINGWAY CAMP : SHAGUN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818505505, 27458589, PATEL CHEST (OPP. MORRIS NAGAR POLICE STATION) : MAHAN ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350304609, 7042590693, PITAMPURA (PRASHANT VIHAR) : PAAVAN ADVERTISER Ph.: 9311564460, 9311288839, 47057929

SOUTH
CHATTARPUR : A & M MEDIA ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811602901, 65181100, 26301008, KALKAJI : ADWIN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811118255, 41605556, 26462690, MALVIYA NAGAR : POOJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING SERVICE, Ph.: 9891087100, 24331091, 46568866, YUSUF SARAI : TANEJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING Ph.: 9810843218, 26561814, 26510090

NCR
FARIDABAD (NEELAM FLYOVER) : AID TIME (INDIA) ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811195834, 0129-2412798, 2434654, FARIDABAD (NIT, KALYAN SINGH CHOWK) : PULSE ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818078183, 9811502088, 0129-4166498, FARIDABAD : SURAJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810680954, 9953526681, GURGAON : SAMBODHI MEDIA PVT. LTD., Ph.: 0124-4065447, 9711277174, 9910633399, GURGAON : AD MEDIA ADVERTISING & PR, Ph.: 9873804580, NOIDA (SEC. 29) : RDX ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9899268321, 0120-4315917, NOIDA (SEC. 65) : SRI SAI MEDIA, Ph.: 0120-4216117, NOIDA (SEC. 58) : JAI LAKSHMI ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9873804757, 991191719, GHAZIABAD (HAPUR ROAD TIRATHA, NR GURUDWARA) : TIRUPATI BALAJI ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9818373200, 8130640000, 0120-4561000

EDUCATION (IAS & PMT ACADEMIES)
FRIENDS PUBLICITY SERVICE 23287653, 23276901, 9212008155

For CAD enquiries please contact :
ROHIT JOSHI 9818505947, ABHINAV GUPTA 9910035901
For booking classified ads, please contact 011-23702148, 0120-6651215, E-mail : delhi.classifieds@expressindia.com

PUNJAB & SIND BANK
(A Govt. of India Undertaking) BRANCH OFFICE : ZIRA, DISTRICT FERIZEPUR.

[RULE 8 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY/IES)
Whereas the Undersigned being "Authorized Officer" of Punjab & Sind Bank, Under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 in Exercise of power conferred under section 13(12) read with security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Issued a demand notice under Section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 calling upon the following borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) to repay the amount mentioned in notice within 60 days of the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) having failed to repay the amount notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described here below in Exercise of the power conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of said Act read with rule 9 of the said rules.

The Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) in particular & the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the said property and dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of the Punjab & Sind Bank, Zira, for an amount mentioned here in below, besides interest and other charges/expenses against calling account.

The borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset(s).

Name of the Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)	Description of Immovable Property/ies	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Outstanding Amount
Borrowers : Ravinder Singh S/o Kamlesh Singh, Shiv Colony, Near Anaj Mandi, Zira Distt Ferizepur. Co-Borrower : Gurwinder Kaur W/o Ravinder Singh, Basti Bhatian Zira, Distt Ferizepur. Guarantor : Kamlesh Singh S/o Kehar Singh, Shiv Colony, Zira, Distt Ferizepur.	1. Property measuring 4/160 share of 08K-0M bearing Khevat Number 2855, Khatoni Number 3605, Khasra Number 161M/21(8-0) Volume Jamabandi 2005-06, registered vide vaska No. 1673 dated 05-08-2009 Book No. 1, Folium 4350, Page 21 in the office of Sub Registrar, Zira Situated at Shiv Colony, Zira Distt. Ferizepur in the name of Gurwinder Kaur w/o Ravinder Singh, Bound as under:- North: Ranjit Singh, South: Street, East: Fouja Singh, West: Lal Singh	16.11.2023	08.02.2024	Rs. 3,36,553/- (Rupees Three Lacs Thirty Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Three Only) as upto 31.10.2023 with future interest w.o.f 31.10.2023 costs, charges and other expenses thereon (Less recovery effected thereafter, if any).
Borrowers : Karnail Electric Works, Prop. Gurcharan Singh S/o Gurcharan Singh, Old talwandi Road, Zira, Distt Ferizepur, Proprietor : Karnail Singh Resident of Mohalla Gogooni, Zira, Distt. Ferizepur in the name of Karnail Singh. Bound as under:- Boundaries As Per Deed As Per Site, South : Mohalla Gogooni, East : Karnail Singh Street 6 feet wide, North : Gurmaj Singh Park, West : Suraj Surinderpal S/o Malkit Singh, Zira, Distt Ferizepur.	Property measuring 1.5 being 4/160 share of 08K-0M bearing Khevat Number 2855, Khatoni Number 3605, Khasra No. 103-2005 Book No. 1, Volume 3843, Page 1 in the office of Sub Registrar, Zira Situated at Mohalla Gogooni, Zira, Distt. Ferizepur in the name of Karnail Singh. Bound as under:- Boundaries As Per Deed As Per Site, South : Mohalla Gogooni, East : Karnail Singh Street 6 feet wide, North : Gurmaj Singh Park, West : Suraj Surinderpal S/o Malkit Singh, Zira, Distt Ferizepur.	16.11.2023	08.02.2024	Rs. 1,18,275/- (Rupees One Lacs Eighty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Seven & Paise Seventy Five Only) as upto 31.10.2023 with future interest w.o.f 31.10.2023 costs, charges and other expenses thereon (Less recovery effected thereafter, if any)

DATE: 09.02.2024 PLACE: ZIRA AUTHORISED OFFICER

AMMADES TRADING AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
Reg. Office: D-55, First Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024
CIN: U74899DL2009PTC192576, E-mail: contact@ammadesconsultants.com
REGULATION 52 (1) AND (2) OF THE SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))
(Amount in INR except per share data (a/c))

SI No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended (December 31, 2023) Un-Audited	Previous Qtr. ended (September 30, 2023) Un-Audited	Corresponding Previous Qtr. ended (December 31, 2022) Un-Audited	Year to date for period ended (December 31, 2023) Un-Audited	Year to date for period ended (December 31, 2022) Un-Audited	Previous Year ended (March 31, 2023) Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	295	1,142	15,183	3,632	19,445	21,027
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(284)	481	14,688	1,927	18,316	19,156
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(284)	481	14,688	1,927	18,316	19,156
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(216)	317	11,397	1,392	14,125	14,753
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(216)	317	6,841	1,392	9,569	(20,976)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	61,254	61,254	61,254	61,254	61,254	61,254
7.	Other Equity	2,30,718	2,30,934	2,59,872	2,30,718	2,59,872	2,29,326
8.	Net worth	1,71,557	1,71,772	1,69,538	1,71,557	1,69,538	1,70,165
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.58:1	0.58:1	0.59:1	0.58:1	0.59:1	0.59:1
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	-0.04	0.05	1.86	0.23	2.31	2.41
	2. Diluted:	-0.03	0.04	1.45	0.18	1.80	1.88
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:
1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 09.02.2024.
2. The Company is primarily engaged in the trading and consultancy business. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.
3. The Limited Review Report of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
4. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / years classification / disclosure.
5. Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows:
a) Debt/Equity Ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve.
b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/(Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year).
c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses.
d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.

For Ammaades Trading and Consultants Private Limited
Sd/-
Madhav Dhir
Director
DIN: 07227587

Place : New Delhi
Date : 09.02.2024

SYSHEM (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd. Office : Village BARGODAM, Tehsil Kalka, Distt. Panchkula (Haryana) | website : www.syschem.in | CIN : L24219HR1993PLC032195

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

S. No	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Income from Operations				
	Total Income from Operations	5152.31	4367.98	3462.38	14549.36
2.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax	23.18	111.82	207.49	302.53